Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00144

CS-2021-
00703

CS-2021-
00704

CS-2021-
00704

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00146

CJ-2021-
00144

ML-2021-
00240

ML-2021-
00240

MI-2021-
00018

MI-2021-
00018

CJ-2021-
00145

PO-2021-
00123

CV-2021-
00081

Filed

On Party

;/05/20 2905 KINGSTON RD Defendant
11/05/20 A BANKING

21 CORPORATION Plaintiff
;1/05/20 AILEY, JAMES E Defendant
11/05/20 AKE, CHAD

21 EVERETTE Defendant
;/05/20 AKE, TACY N. Defendant
11/05/20 ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
21 CITY Defendant

i/ 05/20 AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
;/05/20 AND Defendant

11/05/20 BEUTLER, LUTHER

21 ANTHONY Person 1

;/OS/ZO BLACK, KATHY JEAN Person 2
;/05/20 BLAUVELT, HALEI Defendant
11/05/20 BLAUVELT,

21 NICHOLAS Defendant
11/05/20 BOLENE, REBECCA

21 STEICHEN Defendant

11/05/20 BRAFFORD, AMBER

21 DAWN Plaintiff

11/05/20 BROOKSHIRE, CODY

21 LEE Plaintiff

Case

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs.
AILEY, JAMES E

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
REGIONAL vs. AKE, CHAD
EVERETTE

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
REGIONAL vs. AKE, CHAD
EVERETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

KILIAN, KARLA vs. BROWN,
MICHAEL EUGENE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

BEUTLER, LUTHER ANTHONY and
BLACK, KATHY JEAN

BEUTLER, LUTHER ANTHONY and
BLACK, KATHY JEAN

CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT,
NICHOLAS

CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT,
NICHOLAS

STEICHEN, THOMAS JOSEPH vs.
BOLENE, REBECCA STEICHEN

BRAFFORD, AMBER DAWN vs.
SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY

BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs.
COMMISSIONER OF THE

Offense or Cause

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

MOTOR VEHICLE
ACCIDENT

FORECLOSURE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

POWER OF ATTORNEY

POWER OF ATTORNEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2021-
00146

PB-2021-
00112

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00144

MI-2021-
00018

CJ-2021-
00147

CV-2021-
00081

CJ-2021-
00144

CV-2021-
00081

CJ-2021-
00147

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00144

SC-2021-
00626

Filed
On

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

Party
BROWN, MICHAEL
EUGENE Defendant

CADWALLADER, VIVIAN
NADINE Plaintiff

CAMPBELL, CODY Defendant

CAMPBELL, DACIA
DANETTE Defendant

CAMPBELL, LLOYD
ALAN Defendant

CAMPBELL, REBECCA
FAYE Defendant

CAPPS, NATALI Plaintiff

CHAI, YEK PING Plaintiff

COMMISSIONER OF
THE Defendant

DBA Defendant

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
SAFETY Defendant

DIETRICH, ROY Defendant

EASTMAN NATIONAL
BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff

Case

KILIAN, KARLA vs. BROWN,
MICHAEL EUGENE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT,
NICHOLAS

CHALI, YEK PING vs. DIETRICH,
ROY

BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs.
COMMISSIONER OF THE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs.
COMMISSIONER OF THE

CHALI, YEK PING vs. DIETRICH,
ROY

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. LEWIS,
CLIFFORD M.

Offense or Cause

MOTOR VEHICLE
ACCIDENT

PROBATE OF WILL

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

POWER OF ATTORNEY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

FORECLOSURE

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2021-
00702

CS-2021-
00702

CJ-2021-
00144

FD-2021-
00165

FD-2021-
00165

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00144

CJ-2021-
00146

SC-2021-
00626

SC-2021-
00626

CS-2021-
00703

MI-2021-
00018

MI-2021-
00018

MI-2021-
00018

Filed
On

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

11/05/2
021

Party

FLORES, ALBERTO
E. Defendant

FLORES, KRISTEN D Defendant

FORMERLY KNOWN
AS Plaintiff

HODGES, JESSE
EDWARD Defendant OSW

HODGES, KIMBERLY
D. Plaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY
LLC Defendant

IF ANY Defendant

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Defendant

KILIAN, KARLA Plaintiff

LEWIS, CLIFFORD
M. Defendant

LEWIS, TRINITY R. Defendant

MERITRUST CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

MINOR Plaintiff

MINORS AUNT Defendant

MINORS UNCLE Defendant

Case

PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC
CENTER vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D

PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC
CENTER vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

HODGES, KIMBERLY D. vs.
HODGES, JESSE EDWARD

HODGES, KIMBERLY D. vs.
HODGES, JESSE EDWARD

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

KILIAN, KARLA vs. BROWN,
MICHAEL EUGENE

EQUITY BANK vs. LEWIS,
CLIFFORD M.

EQUITY BANK vs. LEWIS,
CLIFFORD M.

MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs.
AILEY, JAMES E

CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT,
NICHOLAS

CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT,
NICHOLAS

CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT,
NICHOLAS

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

MOTOR VEHICLE
ACCIDENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

POWER OF ATTORNEY

POWER OF ATTORNEY

POWER OF ATTORNEY
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2021-
00704

CJ-2021-
00144

CS-2021-
00704

CJ-2021-
00144

CS-2021-
00702

CJ-2021-
00144

CV-2021-
00081

CJ-2021-
00145

P0O-2021-
00123

Filed
On

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

11/05/20
21

Party

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
REGIONAL Plaintiff

OCCUPANT (S) OF Defendant
PEDIATRIC CLINIC Plaintiff

PONCA CITY OK 74601 Defendant

PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC
CENTER Plaintiff

SPOUSE OF Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant
STEICHEN, THOMAS
JOSEPH Plaintiff

SWOPE, CHAD
ANTHONY Defendant

Case

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL
vs. AKE, CHAD EVERETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL
vs. AKE, CHAD EVERETTE

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC
CENTER vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D

EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL,
DACIA DANETTE

BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs.
COMMISSIONER OF THE

STEICHEN, THOMAS JOSEPH vs.
BOLENE, REBECCA STEICHEN

BRAFFORD, AMBER DAWN vs.
SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

FORECLOSURE

DRIVERS LICENSE
APPEAL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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