<b>C</b>	Case	Filed	D. 4	0	
Court	Number	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	2905 KINGSTON RD Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	A BANKING CORPORATION Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00703	11/05/20 21	AILEY, JAMES E Defendant	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs. AILEY, JAMES E	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00704	11/05/20 21	AKE, CHAD EVERETTE Defendant	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL vs. AKE, CHAD EVERETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00704	11/05/20 21	AKE, TACY N. Defendant	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL vs. AKE, CHAD EVERETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00146	11/05/20 21	AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff	KILIAN, KARLA vs. BROWN, MICHAEL EUGENE	MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	AND Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00240	11/05/20 21	BEUTLER, LUTHER ANTHONY Person 1	BEUTLER, LUTHER ANTHONY and BLACK, KATHY JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00240	11/05/20 21	BLACK, KATHY JEAN Person 2	BEUTLER, LUTHER ANTHONY and BLACK, KATHY JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00018	11/05/20 21	BLAUVELT, HALEI Defendant	CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT, NICHOLAS	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00018	11/05/20 21	BLAUVELT, NICHOLAS Defendant	CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT, NICHOLAS	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00145	11/05/20 21	BOLENE, REBECCA STEICHEN <b>Defendant</b>	STEICHEN, THOMAS JOSEPH vs. BOLENE, REBECCA STEICHEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00123	11/05/20 21	BRAFFORD, AMBER DAWN Plaintiff	BRAFFORD, AMBER DAWN vs. SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00081	11/05/20 21	BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE Plaintiff	BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00146	11/05/20 21	BROWN, MICHAEL EUGENE Defendant	KILIAN, KARLA vs. BROWN, MICHAEL EUGENE	MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00112	11/05/20 21	CADWALLADER, VIVIAN NADINE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	CAMPBELL, CODY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	CAMPBELL, LLOYD ALAN Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	CAMPBELL, REBECCA FAYE Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00018	11/05/20 21	CAPPS, NATALI Plaintiff	CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT, NICHOLAS	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00147	11/05/20 21	CHAI, YEK PING Plaintiff	CHAI, YEK PING vs. DIETRICH, ROY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00081	11/05/20 21	COMMISSIONER OF THE Defendant	BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	DBA Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00081	11/05/20 21	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00147	11/05/20 21	DIETRICH, ROY Defendant	CHAI, YEK PING vs. DIETRICH, ROY	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	EASTMAN NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00626	11/05/20 21	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. LEWIS, CLIFFORD M.	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00702	11/05/2 021	FLORES, ALBERTO E. Defendant	PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC CENTER vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00702	11/05/2 021	FLORES, KRISTEN D Defendant	PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC CENTER vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/2 021	FORMERLY KNOWN AS Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00165	11/05/2 021	HODGES, JESSE EDWARD Defendant OSW	HODGES, KIMBERLY D. vs. HODGES, JESSE EDWARD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00165	11/05/2 021	HODGES, KIMBERLY D. Plaintiff	HODGES, KIMBERLY D. vs. HODGES, JESSE EDWARD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/2 021	HOSPITAL COMPANY LLC Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/2 021	IF ANY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/2 021	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00146	11/05/2 021	KILIAN, KARLA Plaintiff	KILIAN, KARLA vs. BROWN, MICHAEL EUGENE	MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00626	11/05/2 021	LEWIS, CLIFFORD M. Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. LEWIS, CLIFFORD M.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00626	11/05/2 021	LEWIS, TRINITY R. Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. LEWIS, CLIFFORD M.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00703	11/05/2 021	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs. AILEY, JAMES E	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00018	11/05/2 021	MINOR Plaintiff	CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT, NICHOLAS	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00018	11/05/2 021	MINORS AUNT Defendant	CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT, NICHOLAS	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00018	11/05/2 021	MINORS UNCLE Defendant	CAPPS, NATALI vs. BLAUVELT, NICHOLAS	POWER OF ATTORNEY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00704	11/05/20 21	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL Plaintiff	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL vs. AKE, CHAD EVERETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	OCCUPANT (S) OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00704	11/05/20 21	PEDIATRIC CLINIC Plaintiff	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL vs. AKE, CHAD EVERETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	PONCA CITY OK 74601 Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00702	11/05/20 21	PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC CENTER Plaintiff	PONCA SMILES ORTHODONTIC CENTER vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00144	11/05/20 21	SPOUSE OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. CAMPBELL, DACIA DANETTE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00081	11/05/20 21	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	BROOKSHIRE, CODY LEE vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00145	11/05/20 21	STEICHEN, THOMAS JOSEPH Plaintiff	STEICHEN, THOMAS JOSEPH vs. BOLENE, REBECCA STEICHEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00123	11/05/20 21	SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY Defendant	BRAFFORD, AMBER DAWN vs. SWOPE, CHAD ANTHONY	PROTECTIVE ORDER